
Part#: 0795763004 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Description: CABLE IPASS 36CKT TO 4 SATA .6M

RFQ

Part#: 2820339-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A, INTERNAL HD MSAS, 85 OHM, S

RFQ

Part#: 6A22-A0441-029.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH LSZH OM2+ 29M

RFQ

Part#: FCF8-30-01-L-39.50-S Manufacturers: Samtec, Inc.

Description: FCF8 CABLE ASSEMBLY

RFQ

Part#: PCIEC-098-0300-EC-EM-P Manufacturers: Samtec, Inc.

Description: PCI EXPRESS JUMPERS

RFQ

Part#: 10112041-3040HLF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: 500-2A2F-MINI-SAS HD CABLES

RFQ

Part#: SF-QSFP4SFPPS-001 Manufacturers: Amphenol Commercial Products

Description: CABLE SFP+-QSFP+ M-M 1M

RFQ

Part#: N281-03M-BK Manufacturers: Tripp Lite

Description: DAC COPPER INFINIBAND CABLE

RFQ

Part#: FCBG410QB1C01 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: CBL ASSY FIBER QSFP 1M

RFQ

Part#: EPLSP-031-0750 Manufacturers: Samtec, Inc.

Description: EPLSP CABLE ASSEMBLY EPLSP CONNE

RFQ

Part#: 10054999-N0100BULF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: CONN GIG-ARRAY PLUG

RFQ

Part#: 6A11-A0121-050.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH PLEN OM2+ 50M

RFQ

Part#: 6A25-A0421-020.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: QSFP 40/10GBE 4CH SFP OM2+ 20M

RFQ

Part#: 8US4-CB119-00-1.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: TWINAX HD MINISAS ST-ST W/O 1M

RFQ

Part#: 8US4-CB119-00-0.50 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: TWINAX HD MINISAS ST-ST W/O .5M

RFQ

Part#: 6A11-A0121-003.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: AOC SFP+ 10G 1CH PLEN OM2+ 3M

RFQ

Part#: ICD056GVP163D-40 Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: ASSY CABLE FDR QSFP-QSFP

RFQ

Part#: 8US4-AA119-00-1.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: TWINAX HD MINISAS ST-ST W/SB 1M

RFQ

Part#: FCCN410QD3C03 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: CABLE OPT 4X10 QSFP MALE 3M

RFQ

Part#: AFBR-2CAR10Z Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: FIBER OPTIC RECEIVER

RFQ
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8US4-AA119-00-0.50

Part Number 8US4-AA119-00-0.50 Manufacturer 3M

Description TWINAX HD MINISAS ST-ST W/SB .5M Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 8683 pcs Data sheet
8U Series Drawing

MiniSAS Cable Assemblies Specification

Category Cable Assemblies Wire Gauge -

Usage Internal Shielding Shielded

Series 8U Other Names

00076308104191 
07630810419 
3M15491 
7010501931 
80001266875 
8US4AA11900050

Operating Temperature - Number of Positions 36

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks

Length 1.64' (500.0mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Gender Male to Male Frequency - Max -

Features Sidebands on Cable Fastening Type Latch Lock

Detailed Description 36 Position miniSAS HD 4i Plug to Plug 1.64' (500.0mm) Black Shielded Connector Type Plug to Plug

Color Black Cable Type Flat, Twin Axial

Cable Connectors miniSAS HD 4i

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all 3M series electronic components. We have 8683 pieces of 3M 8US4-AA119-00-0.50 in stock available now.

Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for 8US4-AA119-00-0.50
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Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy 8US4-AA119-00-0.50 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

8US4-AA119-00-0.50 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

3M Hong Kong

TWINAX HD MINISAS ST-ST W/SB .5M DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

8U Series Drawing

MiniSAS Cable Assemblies Specification
 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-AA119-00-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-AA119-00-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/bd/8US4-AA119-00-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/af/8US4-CB119-00-1.00.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1110131.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/bd/8US4-AA119-00-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/af/8US4-CB119-00-1.00.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cable-Assemblies.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/0795763004.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company/0795763004.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Affinity-Medical-Technologies-a-Molex-company.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/258297.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/2820339-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/2820339-2.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3816484.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A22-A0441-029.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A22-A0441-029.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1853503.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/FCF8-30-01-L-39.50-S.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/FCF8-30-01-L-39.50-S.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Samtec,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4162448.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/PCIEC-098-0300-EC-EM-P.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/PCIEC-098-0300-EC-EM-P.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Samtec,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4541592.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10112041-3040HLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10112041-3040HLF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1706599.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/SF-QSFP4SFPPS-001.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/SF-QSFP4SFPPS-001.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5764702.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Tripp-Lite/N281-03M-BK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Tripp-Lite/N281-03M-BK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Tripp-Lite.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/697737.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBG410QB1C01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBG410QB1C01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6256004.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/EPLSP-031-0750.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/EPLSP-031-0750.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Samtec,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3605274.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10054999-N0100BULF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/10054999-N0100BULF.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4372997.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A11-A0121-050.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A11-A0121-050.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1555998.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A25-A0421-020.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A25-A0421-020.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3676161.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-CB119-00-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-CB119-00-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1490187.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-CB119-00-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-CB119-00-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2128537.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A11-A0121-003.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A11-A0121-003.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3955822.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/ICD056GVP163D-40.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/ICD056GVP163D-40.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/7021999.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-AA119-00-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8US4-AA119-00-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6618894.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCCN410QD3C03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCCN410QD3C03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1258277.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/FIT(Foxconn-Interconnect-Technology)/AFBR-2CAR10Z.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/FIT(Foxconn-Interconnect-Technology)/AFBR-2CAR10Z.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/FIT(Foxconn-Interconnect-Technology).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/907531.htm

	8US4-AA119-00-0.50 Details PDF
	8US4-AA119-00-0.50
	PRODUCT PARAMETER
	RELATED PRODUCTS
	Related keywords for 8US4-AA119-00-0.50



